SFCRET //NOFORN//20310926

				OMB Approval 2700-0042
AMENDMENT OF SOLICI		·	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES 1 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. №0. 5. PRO	DIECT NO. (If applicable)
Modification No. 15	25 February 2008	240207770356		DDE
ISSUED BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other		DE
		ror any quest	ions, please call	
	t	\ \ \		
<u> </u>				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. S	rees, county, State and 21P: Code)		9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICETATION NO.
Mitchell, Jessen. & A	ssociates			
			9B, DA'TED (SEE ITE	M 11)
			104 MOURICATION	OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
			20054794	
			X 2005*P14	1590*000
ODE	FACILITY CODE	·		
	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS OF	OLICITATIONS	4003
The above numbered solicitation is amended			is extended.	is not extended.
ine above numbered solicitation is amended (Ters must acknowledge receipt of this amendm		•		13 not extended.
) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•		_	er submitted on (a) III. renera
) by completing items 8 and 15, and returning tier or telegram which includes a reference				
ESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFER	IS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN	REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.	If by virtue of this amendme
ou desire to change an offer already submitted, received prior to the opening hour and data spe		r letter, provided each telegram of	setter trakes reference to the sone	ission and this amendment, a
. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	[frequired]			
ncrease the funding on contra	ct from \$66,840,637 by \$3	3,059,436 to \$69,900	,073. This fully funds	the contract.
13. THIS	ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CO	NTRACTS/ORDERS,	
IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO. AS DESCRI	BED IN ITEM 14.	
(1) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR	RSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHAI	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE	MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER	NO. IN ITEM IOA.
R THE ADOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Suc	h as changes in paying office, approprie	tuon date, etc.) SET FORTH IN
X TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO				
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTIK	ORITY OF		
D DI HER Specify type of modification and	Amponity)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is r	ot, is required to sign	this document and return	copy to the issuing of	ffice.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC		ncludine solicitation/contract subject	matter where (easible.)	
	SEE L'AGE TWO			
	20117702111			
•	,			
		, and the same of		
				i
scept at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the				
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or	print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF	CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)
			1	
SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	168		16C. DATE SIGNED
AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	Jan Ster Sighter			
	1			[2. 0]
		ВУ	081116	14 40 ch 51 10 55
YSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		30-105 ster Generated	STANDARD FOR Prescribed by GSA	RM 30 (REV. 10-83)
			F 4 D 44 D C100 4 PD 242	

SECRET//NOFORN//20310926

~ CRET//NOFORN//20310926

Mitchell, Jessen, & Associates #2005*P141590*000 Modification #15 Page 2 of 2

1

This contract document may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Facsimile signatures will be regarded as authentic by all parties.

Please direct any questions concerning this modification to the Contracting Officer,

- (A) The purpose of Modification 15 is to:
 - 1. Increase the funding on contract from \$66,840,637 by \$3,059,436 to \$69,900,073. This fully funds the contract.
 - Remove the following clauses:
 152.232-720 Limitation of Funds Fixed Price Contract (JAN 2004)
 152.232-724 Allotted Contract Funding (JAN 2004)
 52.323-22 Limitation of Funds (APR 1984)
 - 3. Add 52.232-20 Limitation of Cost (APR 1984)
- (B) As a result the following Clauses have been modified.
- B-6. Reserved
- B-7. Reserved

Section I

52.232-20 Limitation of Cost (APR 1984)

(C) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.